CSA
GROUP”

Certificate of Compliance

Certificate: 2317624 Master Contract: 181564

Project: 80000678 Date Issued: April 24, 2019

Issued to: Delta Electronics (Thailand) Public Co., Ltd.
909 Soi 9 Moo 4 Pattana 1 Rd

Bangpoo Industrial Estate E.P.Z.

Tambol Phraksa

Amphur Muang, Samut Prakan 10280
THAILAND

Attention:  Mr. Suttiruk Subniem

The products listed below are eligible to bear the CSA Mark shown

1

Edwin Chao

Issued by: Edwin Chao

PRODUCTS
CLASS - 531103 - POWER SUPPLIES-Component Type

DIN Rail Power Supply, component type, Model DRP024V060W1BX (where X can be 0-1, a-z, A-Z or blank);
permanently connected, intended for use in a controlled environment, rated as follows:

Model

Input

Output

Volts (V ac)

Amps (A)

Freq (Hz)

Volts (V
dc)

Amps (A)

Power
(W)

DRP024V060W1BX

100-240

1.5

50-60

24

2.5

60

Notes:

1. The above power supply has been evaluated in an ambient of 50°C @ 100% power, 60°C @ 75% power,
70°C @ 50% power, and 80°C @ 25% power.

2. The above power supply is certified only as a component for use in other equipment, where the suitability
of the combination is to be determined in the end product.

APPLICABLE REQUIREMENTS

CSA-C22.2 No. 107.1-16 Power Conversion Equipment

DQD 507 Rev 2018-11-12 © 2018 CSA Group. All rights reserved.




