

Certificate of Compliance

Certificate:	2317624	Master Contract: 181564		
Project:	80000678	Date Issued: April 24, 2019		
Issued to:	Delta Electronics (Thailand) Public Co., Ltd. 909 Soi 9 Moo 4 Pattana 1 Rd Bangpoo Industrial Estate E.P.Z. Tambol Phraksa Amphur Muang, Samut Prakan 10280 THAILAND			

The products listed below are eligible to bear the CSA Mark shown



Mr. Suttiruk Subniem

Issued by:

Edwin Chao Edwin Chao

PRODUCTS

CLASS - 531103 - POWER SUPPLIES-Component Type

Attention:

DIN Rail Power Supply, component type, Model DRP024V060W1**B**X (where X can be 0-1, a-z, A-Z or blank); permanently connected, intended for use in a controlled environment, rated as follows:

Model	Input			Output		
	Volts (V ac)	Amps (A)	Freq (Hz)	Volts (V	Amps (A)	Power
				dc)		(W)
DRP024V060W1 B X	100-240	1.5	50-60	24	2.5	60

Notes:

- 1. The above power supply has been evaluated in an ambient of 50°C @ 100% power, 60°C @ 75% power, 70°C @ 50% power, and 80°C @ 25% power.
- 2. The above power supply is certified only as a component for use in other equipment, where the suitability of the combination is to be determined in the end product.

APPLICABLE REQUIREMENTS

CSA-C22.2 No. 107.1-16 - Power Conversion Equipment